▪ Deep well nut setter
▪ Deep hole for bolt & nut
▪ Press-fitted high-durability shank
▪ Use for tightening step clamp in construction
76B808M 8 13 6 6 80 41 15 / 300
76B809M 9 13 6 7 80 40 15 / 300
76B812M 12 17 8 9 80 57 12 / 240
76B813M 13 18 9 10 80 62 12 / 240

mm
ℓ
mm
d
mm
L
mm
g
▪ 110mm length easy to reach at confined spaces
▪ Extra depth dimension 63mm perfectly go through
various bolts
▪ Press-fit structure with durability socket suitable for
18V power tools
▪ Ideal for construction assembling, scaffolding and roof
work
76C1108M 8 14.0 12 7 110 71 12 / 216
76C1109M 9 14.0 14 8 110 64 12 / 216
76C1110M 10 15.0 15 9 110 67 12 / 216
76C1111M 11 17.0 17 10 110 84 10 / 180
76C1112M 12 17.0 18 11 110 74 10 / 180
76C1113M 13 18.0 20 12 110 79 10 / 180
76C1114M 14 20.0 21 13 110 99 10 / 180
76C1117M 17 24.0 26 16 110 139 10 / 180
76C1119M 19 26.0 29 18 110 158 10 / 180
76C1121M 21 28.0 30 20 110 161  8 / 144
76C1123M 23 29.8 30 22 110 200 8 / 96
76C1124M 24 32.0 30 23 110 216 8 /  96
KT NO. mm